
Product datasheet

 PRODUCT INFORMATION

 LOGISTIC INFORMATION

CU (Consumer Unit)	 SKU (Stock Keeping Unit)

 APPLICATIONS

AS PART OF ITS ONGOING PRODUCT AND SUPPLY-CHAIN IMPROVEMENT PROGRAMMES, 
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Verive cardboard soup cup PLA 12oz ø 9.6cm brown

80550036
Verive cardboard soup cup PLA 12oz ø 9.6cm brown
ø 9.6x8.2x6.9cm
9,04g
Cardboard
48236990
CN

 
Product Nr.
Description
Size
Weight
Material
Commodity code
Country of origin

pcs
kg
kg
kg
mm
mm
mm
CU
CU

pcs
kg
kg
kg
mm
mm
mm
SKU
SKU

Packing inv
Net weight
Tare weight
Gross weight
Gross depth
Gross width
Gross height
Pallet quantity
Quantity per layer
EAN Code

Packing inv
Net weight
Tare weight
Gross weight
Gross depth
Gross width
Gross height
Pallet quantity
Quantity per layer
EAN Code

Yes
No
No
No
Yes
No
No
Yes

Renewable resources
Recycled resources
Ovenable
Microwavable
Responsibly sourced
Reusable
Freezable
Single-use plastics directive

50
0,48
0,01
0,49
100
100
465
160

80

1000
9,5

0,75
10,25

490
400
500

8
4

8719093096136 8719093096129


